	RPOLICE
	12/600
W.B.P.FORMNO27	
(*	
First information of a	MANUEL TO

ir	st information of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P.C., at P.S.
	Dist 1397/10/23 Sub-Divn SasaA PS Ban/Wa Year 2017 FIR No 312/ Date 29/11/17
)	(i) Act Sections Sect
	(iii) Act & lea fish 1 2003 Sections amended on 2007 Other Acts & Sections 135 (1) Ca)
	(a) General Diary Reference: Entry No. 10.79. Time 7.10.115
	(b) Occurrence of Offence: Day Tulk day Date Time 15:30 for 16:15 has
	(c) Information Received Date On 28/11/17 Time At 19-10 hxs
	G.D. No
4	Type of information: Written/Oral b/ \delta the
5.	Place of Occurrence: (a) Direction and Distances from P.S. 22 Kr.M. C.P. Prox. North INCOP Som To
	(a) Address House of Bable Badse to Village Koron John 1
	+ DIA Bankusa Anchal Mankanah
	(b) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	District N.A.
6.	Complaint/Informant:
	(a) Name 2 UP/21/9 Bhallo Chow Jee
	(a) Name Dufter / Bhattacker Jee (b) Father's / Husband's Name Syama Pada Bhattacker Jee
	(c) Date / Year of Birth Motor Golden
	(d) Nationality
	(e) Address A E Cum Statem Manager Colonidaryo OCC MASSEDEL
7.	Details of Know / Suspected / Unknown Accused with full particulars.
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary)
8.	Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant
	(e) Address A. F. Cum. Statem. Manager School dauge CCC Mb. SEDEL  Details of Know/ Suspected / Unknown Haccused with full particulars.  (Attach separate sheet, if necessary)  Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant.  (Attach separate sheet, if necessary)  Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant.  (Attach separate sheet, if necessary)
	,
9.	Particulars of properties stolen / Involved: (attach separate sheet, if required):
	That electricity by disectory horling
	man by I Tok mount Cansumy
	Stomes Lic full forse
	A
	). Total value of Properties stolen / Involved :
11	2. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) The Will rat Mrillen Comployer
12	I. Inquest report/U.D.: Case No., If any:  2. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) The oviginal which is freefed
	- 12 PINITARE ON FIRIS attached here WITH
12	3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s / 28 / // a
13	asper adice of a grand
	Bankura Politica Bankura AFF 2003 AMENAROL ON 2007
	registered the case and took up the investigation / directed ASI KINTID MINION TOURS
	to take up the investigation
	transferred to P.S
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint / Informant free of cost.
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	$A \sim A$
	MANY LAS.
	Signature of the officer-incharge, Police Station with
	Name:) Xin Jany Kumav 1. Jonde led y
S	ignature/ Fhumb Impression of 10 on 150 Rank: ASI ASI
	De Complainant/Informant ON Sex mol Com De Number if any Or Bankuka IS



## West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited

(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

## **WBSEDIL**

To
The Inspector in charge,
Bankura P.S,
Dist –Bankura

On		01	
Keeesye	a an al	3/11/17 at	-1920 hr
Was sta	y fed by	nutra PS	Case
1200 3957	17 dated	28/11/17	us
35(1)(d)	The elec	HAKIT K	70 2003
Mended	on wit	MM-A	8, 28/1/12

Sub:- Lodging of FIR u/s 135(1) (a) of The Electricity Act 2003 amended in 2007 against accused Bablu

Bauri,S/O- Nanda Lal Bauri,of Karanjora, P.o Mankanali, Dist+P.S- Bankura.

Dear Sir,

I Sri Supriya Bhattacharjee,S/O- Shyamapada Bhattacharjee S.A.E & S.M Schooldanga CCC,WBSEDCL, P.S+Dist – Bankura, being empowered by the Electricity Act 2003 amended in 2007 do here by lodge complain against accused <a href="Bablu">Bablu</a> Bauri,S/O- Nanda Lal Bauri of Karanjora,P.o\_Mankanali,Dist+P.S-Bankura.

I have received an information that the accused person <u>Bablu Bauri,S/O- Nanda Lal Bauri</u> was consuming electricity by direct hooking from nearby L.T.O.H. line. We have received information that the aforesaid accused person was consuming electricity in an unauthorized way by direct hooking from nearby L.T.O.H. line.

On getting this information on 28/11/2017 between 15.30 hrs to 16.15 hrs, I, along with Sri Suniti Khanda,S/o-Bimal khanda O.E of Schooldanga CCC & Sri Debnath Chowdhury, s/o- Biswanath Chowdhury, O.E. of Schooldanga CCC inspected the Domestic Premises of Bablu Bauri.

It was detected that the accused person has used a hooking cable for direct hooking purpose from nearby LTOH line and to commit the theft of Electricity.

I prepared the inspection report on the spot and the consumption of load was detected as 0.5KW.

Under my direction the hooking cable was removed.

It is well evident that the accused person has committed an offence u/s 135 (1) (a) at the Electricity Act 2003 amended in 2007.

As such, kindly treat this as an F.I.R.

Enclose:-

Registered Office: "Vidyut Bhavan", Bidhannagar, Block-DJ, Sector-II, Kolkata - 700 091

1. Inspection Report

□ Fax : 033-2359-1954

S.A.E.& S.M.

2. Seizure list

www.wbsedcl.in

CUSTOMER CARE CENTRE SCHOOLDANGA WBSEDCL

Yours faithfully

3. Produce Seized articles

*MBSEDEL*